Response_Date

9/27/19 10:38 PM
9/27/19 10:22 PM

9/27/19 10:07 PM

9/27/19 10:00 PM

9/27/19 9:45 PM
9/27/19 9:39 PM
9/27/19 9:14 PM
9/27/19 8:59 PM
9/27/19 8:52 PM
9/27/19 8:51 PM
9/27/19 8:51 PM
9/27/19 8:37 PM
9/27/19 8:36 PM
9/27/19 8:22 PM
9/27/19 8:21 PM
9/27/19 7:31 PM
9/27/19 7:11 PM

9/27/19 6:46 PM
9/27/19 6:31 PM
9/27/19 6:15 PM

9/27/19 6:02 PM
9/27/19 5:49 PM
9/27/19 5:41 PM
9/27/19 5:19 PM
9/27/19 5:16 PM
9/27/19 5:15 PM
9/27/19 5:03 PM

Problem

Suspicious Vehicle
Building Check
Loud Noise/Noise
Disturbance

MVA Property
Damage

Citizen Assist
Burglary

Follow Up

Death Investigation
Info Medical (Law)
Building Check

Info Medical (Law)
Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop
Unverified Alarm
Repo/Private TOW
Protective Order
Violation

Traffic Enforcement

Traffic Enforcement

Building Check
Welfare Check
Building Check
911 Hangup/Check
Hazard

Welfare Check
Traffic Complaint

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Full Address

16630 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18465 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1119 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17171 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

101 Rooney Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17801 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

700 WARNER DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1906 19TH ST

1801-1899 C ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

6th Ave Eb / Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
750 HERITAGE RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17600 W 14th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
15785 W 2nd Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
2201-2299 ILLINOIS ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2135 LOOKOUT MOUNTAIN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

700 WARNER DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
20th St / Cheyenne St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
700 WARNER DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
39A°44'22.67"n / 105A°12'16.2"w

Mm 260 170 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

451 Golden Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

19th St/ Hwy 6 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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Master_Incident Number

09272019-0547851
09272019-0547826

09272019-0547802

09272019-0547787

09272019-0547759
09272019-0547751
09272019-0547719
09272019-0547700
09272019-0547687
09272019-0547686
09272019-0547684
09272019-0547666
09272019-0547663
09272019-0547647
09272019-0547646
09272019-0547569
09272019-0547533

09272019-0547490
09272019-0547468
09272019-0547437

09272019-0547411
09272019-0547389
09272019-0547367
09272019-0547324
09272019-0547318
09272019-0547317
09272019-0547300

CAD Case Numbers

GN19-005688

GN19-005687
GN19-005686

GN19-005685



9/27/19 4:55 PM
9/27/19 4:39 PM
9/27/19 4:23 PM
9/27/19 4:21 PM
9/27/19 4:09 PM

9/27/19 4:01 PM
9/27/19 3:53 PM
9/27/19 3:49 PM

9/27/19 3:33 PM
9/27/19 3:27 PM
9/27/19 3:21 PM

9/27/19 3:18 PM

9/27/19 2:47 PM
9/27/19 2:44 PM
9/27/19 2:42 PM

9/27/19 2:34 PM

9/27/19 1:49 PM
9/27/19 1:47 PM
9/27/19 1:37 PM
9/27/19 1:10 PM
9/27/19 1:01 PM

9/27/19 12:24 PM

9/27/19 12:18 PM
9/27/19 12:18 PM
9/27/19 12:17 PM
9/27/19 12:15 PM
9/27/19 12:08 PM
9/27/19 12:04 PM
9/27/19 11:10 AM

Welfare Check
Citizen Assist
Traffic Complaint
Warrant Arrest
Warrant Arrest

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Loud Noise/Noise
Disturbance
Citizen Assist
Drug Related

Info Medical (Law)

MVA Property Damage

Follow Up
Suspicious Incident
Theft

Protective Order
Violation
Abandoned Vehicle
Suspicious Vehicle
Suspicious Person
Follow Up

Parking Complaint

Juvenile Complaint

Extra Patrol
Juvenile Complaint
Extra Patrol
Suspicious Person
Fraud
Informational

911 Hangup/Check

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

17500 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

10th St/ Illinois St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17301 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Wb / Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Wb / 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1412 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16900 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
800 11th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18401 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Riders Public Safety
16780 Mt Vernon Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16700 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

15785 W 2nd Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

309 Zeta St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

W Colfax Ave / Rooney Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

W Colfax Ave / Moss St, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO, 80401
1920 Parfet Estates Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

15th St / Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1200 Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

700 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
701 24th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

700 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
S Golden Rd / Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
630 Joseph Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

18401 Hwy 40, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
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09272019-0547281
09272019-0547235
09272019-0547193
09272019-0547184
09272019-0547159

09272019-0547134
09272019-0547114
09272019-0547110

09272019-0547078
09272019-0547064
09272019-0547041

09272019-0547048

09272019-0546972
09272019-0546970
09272019-0546961

09272019-0546945

09272019-0546859
09272019-0546848
09272019-0546821
09272019-0546762
09272019-0546739

09272019-0546665

09272019-0546646
09272019-0546650
09272019-0546643
09272019-0546639
09272019-0546617
09272019-0546608
09272019-0546494

GN19-005683
GN19-005682

GN19-005684

GN19-005678|GN19-

005680 GN19-005681

GN19-005679



9/27/19 11:03 AM
9/27/19 10:50 AM
9/27/19 10:41 AM
9/27/19 10:24 AM
9/27/19 10:14 AM
9/27/19 9:51 AM
9/27/19 9:28 AM
9/27/19 9:20 AM
9/27/19 9:19 AM
9/27/19 8:36 AM
9/27/19 7:39 AM
9/27/19 7:01 AM
9/27/19 6:39 AM
9/27/19 5:48 AM
9/27/19 4:35 AM
9/27/19 4:25 AM
9/27/19 2:33 AM
9/27/19 2:29 AM

Building Check
911 Hangup/Check
Follow Up

Civil Assist

Civil Assist
Building Check
911 Hangup/Check
911 Hangup/Check
Theft

Found Property
Found Property
Info Medical (Law)
Traffic Stop

Area Check
Unverified Alarm
Extra Patrol

REDDI

Traffic Enforcement

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

700 WARNER DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16900 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
732 Hog Back Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
912 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
701 13th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

102 N RUBEY DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1030 Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1001 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17171 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
15727 W 2nd Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16800 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

6th Ave Eb / Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1400-1474 BRICKYARD RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

700 JEFFERSON COUNTY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

6th Ave Eb / Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
650-798 WARNER DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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09272019-0546467
09272019-0546448
09272019-0546423
09272019-0546394
09272019-0546375
09272019-0546322
09272019-0546293
09272019-0546284
09272019-0546281
09272019-0546204
09272019-0546092
09272019-0546036
09272019-0546019
09272019-0545973
09272019-0545947
09272019-0545933
09272019-0545862
09272019-0545859

GN19-005677
GN19-005676
GN19-005675

GN19-005674



